Shop Name:
Address:

Zip Code:
Telephone:

Email:
SN:979860230718

Vehicle Diagnostic Report

Repair Shop

Test Time:2025-08-29 08:55:01

Year:2008
Make:Opel

Vehicle Information

Model:Antara,Captiva(Short Body)
Vehicle Software Version:V43.41

Diagnostic Application Version:V2.00.033

Diagnostic path:Manually Select > [8] 2008 > Antara,Captiva(Short Body) > System

Selection > Chassis > ABS/TC/ESP (Vehicle Dynamic System)

DTC

C0550-00
C0050-00
C0045-00
C0040-00
C0035-00
C0899-00
C0460-4B
U2142-00

DTC

Description

Replace Electronic Control Unit (ECU)

Rear Right Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction

Rear Left Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction

Front Right Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction

Front Left Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction

System Voltage Low Voltage

Steering Angle Sensor not Calibrated

CAN-Bus No Communication With YRS (Yaw Rate Sensor)

State

Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present
Present

Pre-Repair



