Vehicle Diagnostic Report

Repair Shop

Shop Name:

Address:

Zip Code:

Telephone:

Email:

SN:979860230718

Test Time:2025-08-29 08:55:01



Vehicle Information

Year:2008 Make:Opel

Model:Antara,Captiva(Short Body) Vehicle Software Version:V43.41

Diagnostic Application Version: V2.00.033

Diagnostic path:Manually Select > [8] 2008 > Antara,Captiva(Short Body) > System Selection > Chassis > ABS/TC/ESP (Vehicle Dynamic System)

DTC

DTC	Description	State
C0550-00	Replace Electronic Control Unit (ECU)	Present
C0050-00	Rear Right Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction	Present
C0045-00	Rear Left Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction	Present
C0040-00	Front Right Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction	Present
C0035-00	Front Left Wheel Speed Sensor Malfunction	Present
C0899-00	System Voltage Low Voltage	Present
C0460-4B	Steering Angle Sensor not Calibrated	Present
U2142-00	CAN-Bus No Communication With YRS (Yaw Rate Sensor)	Present